Zhyla Tetiana Ivanivna

Category Family member

Date of birth June 3, 1969

XepCOHCbKUN OKPYXXHUI agMiHICTPAaTUBHUI CYy A,
Last position 3aCTYMHUK HavYanbHUKa Bigainy 6yxrantepcbkoro obniky,
3BIiTHOCTI Ta rocnogapcbkoro 3abe3neyeHHs

Feb. 9, 2017 Close associate or family member - PEP is no more PEP

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

0.16
Expand

risks

1. number of kids mentioned in the declaration : 0 , while pep.org.ua
database includes information about: 1



CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Zhyla Ihor Eduardovych husband
Court of Appeal of Kherson Oblast (Region) ,
Judge Kherson Oblast (Region) Court of

Appeal
Zhyla Raisa Oleksandrivna mother in law
Sanina Bohdana lhorivna daughter

XepCOHCbKUA OKPYXKHUI
aAMiHICTpaTUBHNIA Cyq , NOMIYHUK cyaAai

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5676
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5676
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5676
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/5676
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/1391
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18348
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18348
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18348
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/18348
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12352
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12352
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12352
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12352

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

XepCOHCbKUN OKPYXXHUI
agMiHicTpaTMBHUI Cyq,
3aCTYNHUK HaYaslbHMKa
BioAiny 6yxrantepcbkoro
06niKy, 3BiTHOCTI Ta
rocnofapCcbkKoro
3abe3nevyeHHs

XepCOHCbKUA OKPYXKHUI
aAMiHiCTpaTUBHUI Ccya,
3aCTYMHMK HaYa/lbHMKA
Bioainy 6yxrantepcbKoro
o6niky, 3BiTHOCTI Ta
rocnogapcbkoro
3abe3nevyeHHs

XepCOHCbKUA OKPYXXHUI
afMiHiCTpaTUBHUIA Cy L,
3aCTYMHWK Ha4YalbHUKa
Big4iNny 6byxrantepcbKoro
061Ky, 3BIiTHOCTI Ta
rocnofapcbkKoro
3abe3neyeHHsn

Kherson District Administrative
Court, Deputy Head of Unit of
Accounting, Reporting and
Economic Provision

Kherson District Administrative
Court, Deputy Head of Unit of
Accounting, Reporting and
Economic Provision

12 940,70

10 944,93

7 029,90

4 976,38

3 002,20

23
735,31

11
329,29

16
032,92

12
326,70

13
884,59


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1643b67d-dc50-4cf5-beec-42a639c4c056
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fd294a17-0596-469e-a82a-16438eb80a13
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d354f130-9fb3-4fa4-a6a9-1b343e82776a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5d41a1a6-9e9e-4b16-95be-90fbab732939
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3f4b3e09-98d7-4dd0-8314-5fcad73ce43d

[



MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

120 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1643b67d-dc50-4cf5-beec-42a639c4c056
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1643b67d-dc50-4cf5-beec-42a639c4c056
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1643b67d-dc50-4cf5-beec-42a639c4c056
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fd294a17-0596-469e-a82a-16438eb80a13
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fd294a17-0596-469e-a82a-16438eb80a13
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fd294a17-0596-469e-a82a-16438eb80a13
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d354f130-9fb3-4fa4-a6a9-1b343e82776a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d354f130-9fb3-4fa4-a6a9-1b343e82776a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d354f130-9fb3-4fa4-a6a9-1b343e82776a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5d41a1a6-9e9e-4b16-95be-90fbab732939
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5d41a1a6-9e9e-4b16-95be-90fbab732939
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5d41a1a6-9e9e-4b16-95be-90fbab732939
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3f4b3e09-98d7-4dd0-8314-5fcad73ce43d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3f4b3e09-98d7-4dd0-8314-5fcad73ce43d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3f4b3e09-98d7-4dd0-8314-5fcad73ce43d

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1643b67d-dc50-4cf5-beec-42a639c4c056
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fd294a17-0596-469e-a82a-16438eb80a13
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d354f130-9fb3-4fa4-a6a9-1b343e82776a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5d41a1a6-9e9e-4b16-95be-90fbab732939
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3f4b3e09-98d7-4dd0-8314-5fcad73ce43d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1643b67d-dc50-4cf5-beec-42a639c4c056
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fd294a17-0596-469e-a82a-16438eb80a13
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d354f130-9fb3-4fa4-a6a9-1b343e82776a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5d41a1a6-9e9e-4b16-95be-90fbab732939
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3f4b3e09-98d7-4dd0-8314-5fcad73ce43d

REAL

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

ESTATE:

119.0 sq.
(2)

119.0 sq.
(2)

119.0 sq.
(2)

119.0 sq.
(2)

119.0 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1643b67d-dc50-4cf5-beec-42a639c4c056
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fd294a17-0596-469e-a82a-16438eb80a13
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d354f130-9fb3-4fa4-a6a9-1b343e82776a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5d41a1a6-9e9e-4b16-95be-90fbab732939
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3f4b3e09-98d7-4dd0-8314-5fcad73ce43d

VEHICLES:

2019 —

2018 -

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_1643b67d-dc50-4cf5-beec-42a639c4c056
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_fd294a17-0596-469e-a82a-16438eb80a13
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d354f130-9fb3-4fa4-a6a9-1b343e82776a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5d41a1a6-9e9e-4b16-95be-90fbab732939
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3f4b3e09-98d7-4dd0-8314-5fcad73ce43d
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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